

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 15459/2010 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010

DHARMENDRA RAJPUT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

Date: 29/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prabhat Kumar Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Counsel for the petitioner submits that the  
petitioner has already surrendered and proof of  
surrender shall be filed within two weeks from today.  
Stand over for two weeks.

(Rajni Mukhi)  
P.A.

(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
Court Master